Q@ ISEKI
Parts Catalogue

TRACTOR TLE3400H3

TLE3400H3-2VRE4.ZVRE4G.ZWRE4

1 834‘097—1 10—00 Printed in Japan November,2017



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Iseki+Tractor+TLE3400H3+Parts+Manual+1834+097

10

Contents

CHASSIS
RADIATOR SYSTEM(1/2)(2/2)++++++++eerseeesutesuuerueemutenienitiitenitinittnitenite sttt Fig.
MUTFFLER SYSTEDM -++teesesseeeeessstteesasuueeeanitttterimtttmntitteenitteesaiittansitteesiiteessiieeesnsnees Fig.
CLEANER(ATR)SYSTEM - +vveeeseesrtesutessuesutantieniieiitaiieniie sttt Fig.
TANK(FUEL)SYSTEM:+eveeveesreesereeseenuteiueentenutnitenitenienttettentestesstesneesnesneensessnne Fig.
ACCELERATOR, SY ST :+++rereeeeeeesssrrsrreeeaasssruureeeeassiiisrseessassiisssseeesssssssssseessasnnmmsees Fig.
CASE(TRANSMISSION/FRONT)SYSTE M -+ veeereesreesueesutesuesutniuianieniiiniienieenienanes Fig.
Ll A U 1Y) Fig.
GEAR(PTO/INPUT)SYSTEM ++veeveerereesueessuesantenunenutaitenitinttenteeniiestteteesiresntenee e Fig.
SHAFT(DRIVE/PTO)SYSTEM - evtesveeereeeeutestesutmutentieniiestieiiesiie sttt Fig.
CASE(TRANSMISSION/MID)SYSTEM :+++eeveeereeesseersutssueenueriuenmteniieninennieeieenneenneenes Fig.
GEAR(MATIN)SYSTEM :-+eeveeeereeereesnesutenteenumenttettententteteeniee sttt et sttt eineeniees Fig.
GEAR(SUB)SYSTEM -+ eveeveesresutsentesuueesutitieniitittitiesits ettt st Fig.
GEARAWD)SY STEDM :eeerreereetennuanetttmtiitnttttiiiietitiii ettt ettt st Fig.
GEAR(PTO/REAR)SYSTEM - eveesseesueseueesuessutrnttentttattentienittettenitenittsntesnee s s Fig.
CASE(TRANSMISSION/REAR)SYSTEM ++veeseeeeueesuressueesumesiienitaiitiiiiniieeiteniesneeneen Fig.
METAL(TRUNNION) QY ST+ cevererrereeneeneenneutmtiititiiti e Flg
SHIFT(SUB)SYSTE M - +eeeeseesevesstesuesutestestatiaientiete sttt Fig.
SHIFT(AWD)SYSTEM -+ vveeeveesereeueesuesttattintiesitsit ettt sttt Fig.
SHIFT(PTO)SY ST :eeeeeerrsssnnnaasteeteetetttttiiiiiiiittettttititiiii e Fig.
LEVER(SUB)SYSTEN -+ ++eeeeseeesreesesutesutsttsutaiestiestt sttt Fig.
LEVER(AWD)SYSTEM :eveeseeeeueeutesoueeutmtieniitiitiiieniit sttt Fig.
LEVER(PTO) QY ST+ eveeeeereneenerneruntuntmntitittt ettt ees Flg
PINION(DRIVE/REAR)SYSTEM -+ eveeeeesressueesunesutsnteenininitenteenientteieenitesneeneesieenas Fig.
CASE(DIFFERENTIAL GEAR/

REAR)SY ST ceveeeeeeeeerneteeetenuuontettttiitetitiiietttiii ettt ettt aeiae Fig.
HOUSING(AXLE/REAR)SYSTE M :+++eveeeeuesseessessuesutanieniiiniesietiaieii s Fig.
SHIFT(CLUTCH/

DIFFERENTIAL GEAR)SYSTEM ............................................................................. Flg

© 00 9 & Ot s~ W DN o~

I I T T N e e e T e T o
W N = O © 00 3 & Ot = wWw N = O

24
25

26



20

FIG. 4 INLET MANIFOLD

6005-120B-0100

KEY

PART CODE

DESCRIPTION

TYPE OF MODEL

E3CD
WTB11

A= -

mleNe

= RO

REMARKS

1

6214-111-023-00

MANIFOLD/INLET

1

2

6214-115-003-10

GASKET/INLETMANIFOLD

*| *| kO R

1

3

V231-360-802-50

FLANGEBOLT/M8X25

6




30

FIG. 12 HANGER

6005-290G-0100

KEY

PART CODE

DESCRIPTION

TYPE OF MODEL

E3CD
WTB11

A= -

mleNe

= RO

REMARKS

6211-777-007-30

HANGER

1

V233-361-002-00

FLANGEBOLT/M10X20

6211-777-021-00

HANGER/F

*| % *| k(O

1
1
2

>N

6901-911-020-00

BOLT,SEMS/M10X20,7T




40

6005-511V-0100

FIG. 22 INJECTION PUMP

KEY

PART CODE

DESCRIPTION

TYPE OF MODEL

E3CD
WTB11

A= -

mleNe

= RO

REMARKS

6215-

600-183-00

INJECTIONPUMP ASSY

1

6215-

619-010-00

WASHER/AIR BLEEDER

6215-

619-009-00

SCREW/HOLLOW

6219-

752-045-00

SHIM/INJECTIONPUMP

6219-

752-044-00

SHIM/INJECTIONPUMP

6219-

752-046-00

SHIM/INJECTIONPUMP

6219-

752-047-00

SHIM/INJECTIONPUMP

V231-

360-802-00

FLANGEBOLT/M8X20

© |00 |3 | |OT x| N

3817~

401-001-00

INUT/MO08

6215-

621-052-00

CAMSHAFT/INJECTION P

6212-

524-012-30

GEAR/INJECTIONPUMP

6209-

730-005-00

KEY/07X05X09

Vé600-

110-620-30

BEARING,RB/6203

6209-

800-010-00

BEARING

6212-

535-009-00

PLATE/THRUST/INJPUMP

V210-

560-601-20

BOLT,S/M6X12/7T

6215-

520-007-10

FLYWEIGHT  ASSY

6209-

030-043-00

BOLT/M6X10

6215-

526-004-00

THRUSTPIECE

6215-

541-001-10

ARM/FLOATING COMP

6215-

543-002-10

RINK/CONTROL

6215-

542-006-00

PIN,CONTROL

V710-

140-004-00

RING,SNAP/4 E

6215-

549-031-10

SPRING/SETTING

6215-

531-019-00

SPRING/GOVERNOR

6215-

541-045-10

LEVER/CONTROL COMP

V720-

101-900-80

O-RING/1A,P8

6209-

580-002-10

SPRING,RETURN

6215-

549-076-10

ARM/CONTROL

V301-

260-006-00

NUT/M6

N | K| k| k| %| K| k| k| N| K| K| k| N| K| K| k| k| %| K| k| %k| K| K| k| k| K| ¥ ¥ * X|OW®R

e e e e e B B e I e B el B el B e e R e B e e e T e ) B e L S S I e S B B X







60 FIG. 6 CASE(TRANSMISSION/FRONT)SYSTEM

1834-201 -0100

KEY PART CODE

DESCRIPTION

TYPE OF MODEL

TLE3400
H3

A= -

mleNe

= RO

REMARKS

1834-201-051-10

CASE/TRANSMISSION/F/

1

V782-160-000-2B

PLUG/SCREW/SEAL

1425-433-018-00

CAP,BLANK/72

3737-211-007-00

CAP/35

1743-211-510-00

PLUG/G3/4  ASSY

V720-113-502-40

0O-RING/1B,P24

1544-120-008-10

PIPE,BREATHER

1824-501-007-00

HOSE/BREATHER

© |00 |3 | |OT x| N

J062-138-148-00

CLIP/HOSE/13.8-14.8

10 {1805-201-051-00

COVER/RELIEF/HST

11 [V231-360-802-00

FLANGEBOLT/M8X20

12 [V523-100-801-60

IPIN,ST,B/8X16

13 |1725-201-002-00

BOLT/S

14 |6901-931-240-00

BOLT,SEMS/M12X40/7T

15 |V523-101-002-40

IPIN,ST,B/10X24

| b oo | i R R e = ] ) M e =

16 |6901-931-235-00

BOLT,SEMS/M12X35/7T

fu
(=]

17 16901-931-245-00

BOLT,SEMS/M12X45/7T

18 {1824-201-003-00

CAP/BLANK/M16

19 {1813-201-001-00

PLATE

20 |V231-360-801-60

FLANGEBOLT/M8X16

| K| K| k| %| K| K| K| k| K| K| K| K| X| K| K| % % X FX[OTR

DN| | 00 b




FIG.16 METAL(TRUNNION)SYSTEM

70

1834-253A-0100

REMARKS

-0

S |TYPE OF MODEL

P TLE3400
H3

C

*

*

*

KEY

z SMEIE
S |2 |a b4z
o 088803
E 5 sB =l
= |2 B S SS
— 23TTTNX
RIS
R
= |EX SR a8 s
SR = ==
Eogsced
il
D\ T o
=0 w o M
ololo/o/o|ololo
ool oln|v oo
o || o e, —im
2 |v/~oojojohvhe
S |o|w|w® ol ®olo
O |mlwov oo/ o m:e
= oM O 0 Yoo
M o || o ol
& |||~~~ ©
|t NN N O
0| N AN AN ool
ksl di g Rl
| || < 10| 0| ~| 0




80

FIG. 25 HOUSING(AXLE/REAR)SYSTEM

1834-306A-0100

KEY

PART CODE

DESCRIPTION

TYPE OF MODEL

TLE3400
H3

mleNe

= RO

REMARKS

31

1748-434-001-00

BOLT/M16X40

12

32

1746-306-002-00

WASHER/SPRING/M16

*| * (O ®»

12




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Iseki+Tractor+TLE3400H3+Parts+Manual+1834+097

20 FIG. 35 HOUSING(AXLE/FRONT)SYSTEM

1834-433 -0100

KEY PART CODE

DESCRIPTION

TYPE OF MODEL

TLE3400
H3

mleNe

= RO

REMARKS

1821-433-003-00

HOUSING/AXLE

1

V721-103-107-00

O-RING/1A,G70

1518-306-200-10

CAP,OIL/A

1518-306-203-10

PACKING

1729-433-201-10

METAL/PIVOT/FRONT

1650-433-202-00

BUSH/62X67X20

1614-433-002-00

SEAL/OIL

V201-361-203-50

BOLT/M12X35/7T

© |00 |3 | |OT x| N

V304-460-012-00

NUT/M12/7T

10 |V763-150-000-00

INIPPLE,GREASE/PT1/8

11 {6901-931-235-00

BOLT,SEMS/M12X35/7T

12 [V304-460-012-00

NUT/M12/7T

13 [V402-160-012-00

WASHER,SP/M12

14 |1740-433-511-00

METAL/PIVOT/REAR

15 ([1614-433-212-00

BUSH/62X67X30

16 |V720-103-503-40

O-RING/1A,P34

17 [V761-150-000-00

NIPPLE/GREASE

18 {1427-120-002-00

CAP,BLANK/M10

19 [V304-460-014-00

INUT/M14/7T

20 |V402-160-014-00

WASHER,SP/M14

21 |1821-433-001-00

SHAFT/396

% | K| K| k| %| K| K| k| k| %| K| k| K| K| K| k| k| X ¥ k| *| XOW®R

e I I I T Y ey Oy B Y B I I N e B B B B B e B B

22 11821-433-002-00

SHAFT/312




100

1834-508A-0100

43

N

FIG. 41 PIPING(MAIN)SYSTEM(2/2)

31,32-PLEASE SEE 1/2 PAGE

KEY PART CODE

DESCRIPTION

TYPE OF MODEL

TLE3400
H3

A= -

mleNe

= RO

REMARKS

61 [V730-101-401-00 RING/BACK UP

1

62 [ K231-007-003-00 |[COLLAR/11X21X03

63 [ K231-007-004-00 RING/SNAP

64 | K231-004-007-00 SEAL,DUST

65 [V720-112-402-20 [O-RING/1B,P22

66 |[V720-112-401-60 O-RING/1B,P16

67 [1821-508-003-00 SHAFT/SLOWRETURN

68 [V304-260-010-00 NUT/M10

69 [1444-503-007-00 HANDLE,ADJUST

| K| k| k| K| K| K| k| ¥ X OW®R

e e B ) B B R e R e

70 [V111-164-001-60 SCREW/M4X16




110

31~37-PLEASE SEE 1/2 PAGE

1834-601A-0100

FIG. 49 HOOD SYSTEM(2/2)

o \l (ENGINE)
~.

|

\_

KEY PART CODE

DESCRIPTION

TYPE OF MODEL

TLE3400

A= -

mleNe

= RO

REMARKS

31 |1824-601-013-00

TRIM/170

H3
2

32 |1833-601-600-10

FLAME/FRONT COMP

33 |[V211-660-801-60

BOLT,SP/M8X16/7T

34 |V210-660-601-60

BOLT,SP/M6X16/7T

35 [1834-601-310-00

PIN COMP

36 ([4101-102-038-00

WASHER/24X9X3.2

37 |[V211-260-802-00

BOLT,S/M8X20

38 [1834-601-220-10

BRACKET/LINK/HOOD

39 [V211-560-802-00

BOLT,S/M8X20/7T

40 |1834-601-600-20

LINK/HOOD/LOWER COMP

41 |1824-601-005-00

IPIN/08X29

42 |V560-160-008-00

PIN/SNAP

43 |1834-601-640-10

LINK/HOOD/UPPER COMP

44 |1146-601-002-00

WASHER/07X18X02

45 |V361-260-006-00

NUT,WASHER/M6

46 |1824-601-004-00

IPIN/08X97

47 |V560-160-008-00

PIN/SNAP

48 [1813-601-650-00

DAMPER/HOOD ASSY

49 |V362-260-010-00

NUT/WASHER/M10

50 [1834-601-210-10

NET/SIDE/LH COMP

7F

51 |[V231-360-801-60

FLANGEBOLT/M8X16

52 |3661-212-001-00

LINING/50

53 [1834-601-230-00

PROTECTOR/REAR COMP

54 |V120-376-001-60

SCREW,SP/M6X16

55 [1705-102-014-00

TRIM/130

56 [1834-601-250-00

STAY/SIDE/RH COMP

57 |V231-360-801-60

FLANGEBOLT/M8X16

58 [1834-601-260-00

NET/SIDE/RH COMP

7F

59 |[V120-376-001-60

SCREW,SP/M6X16

60 [1599-104-008-00

TRIM/430

% | K| k| k| | K| k| k| N| K| K| k| %| K| K| k| k| %| K| k| k| K| K| k| k| K| ¥ ¥ * X|OAOW®R

H o H N R N W R R W o N R R R R R R R R R R N N - D o =




120

1834-640A-0100

FIG. 56 PEDAL(HST)SYSTEM

KEY

PART CODE

DESCRIPTION

TYPE OF MODEL

TLE3400
H3

A= -

mleNe

= RO

REMARKS

1834-

640-500-00

ARM/TRUNNION COMP

1

1646-

226-053-00

BOLT/SM/M10X23

3803~

222-890-00

DUMPER/OIL  ASSY

V231-

360-802-50

FLANGEBOLT/M8X25

V362-

260-008-00

NUT/WASHER/M8

1834-

640-520-00

ARM/NEUTRAL COMP

1646-

640-221-10

BUSH/32X36X25

V760-

150-000-00

NIPPLE,GREASE

© |00 |3 | |OT x| N

V401-

160-006-00

WASHER,SP/M6

V600-

150-600-00

BEARING,RB/6000SS

V704-

140-010-00

RING,SNAP/10 C

1821-

640-051-10

PIN/ADJUST

V201-

361-010-00

BOLT/M10X100/7T

V401-

160-010-00

WASHER,SP/M10

1560-

404-002-30

SPRING

3838-

203-001-00

ROD/08X057

V304-

260-008-00

NUT/M8

1834-

640-055-00

PLATE/TR/25X138

V411-

260-010-00

WASHER,PL/M10

1305-

241-001-00

PIN,HAIR

1834-

640-053-00

IPIN/M16

V402-

160-016-00

WASHER,SP/M16

V411-

260-016-00

WASHER,PL/M16

1834-

640-560-00

ARM/HST COMP

1656-

664-221-10

BUSH/16X18X25

V760-

150-000-00

NIPPLE,GREASE

V401-

160-006-00

WASHER,SP/M6

V411-

260-016-00

WASHER,PL/M16

1834-

640-054-00

WASHER/16X26X02

V704-

140-016-00

RING,SNAP/16 C

% | K| k| k| | K| k| k| N| K| K| k| %| K| K| k| k| X| K| k| k| K| K| k| k| K| ¥ ¥ * X|OW®R

e e e e B L B e I e el A L T B B e et B Y B e Y Y Y Y B Ty Y e




130

FIG. 61 ELC.(PANEL/INSTRUMENT)SYSTEM

(FRONT)

1834-656 -0100

S |typEOFMODEL| I | C | G
KEY PART CODE DESCRIPTION P [TLE3400 T|o|R REMARKS
C H3 C|L|P
1 [1824-656-300-10 PANEL/INSTRUMEN ASSY | * 1
2 |V120-376-002-00 SCREW,SP/M6X20 * 4




140 FIG. 71 WHEEL(FRONT/AGR/
7-16)SYSTEM(OPTION)

1834-437 -0100

S |TyPEOFMODEL| I [ C | G
KEY PART CODE DESCRIPTION g TLEH334OO (Tj (E l; REMARKS
1 [1834-437-210-10 [TIRE/7-16/LH ASSY T !
2 |1834-437-220-00 WHEEL/16X5JA COMP T !
3 |1834-437-230-10 [TIRE/7-16-4PR ASSY T !
4 [1834-437-231-10 [TTIRE/7-16-4PR T !
5 |1834-437-232-00 TUBE T 1
6 [1834-317-233-00 [CAP/VALVE T 1
7 11834-437-240-10 TIRE/7-16/RH ASSY T 1
8 [1834-437-220-00 WHEEL/16X5JA COMP T !
9 |1834-437-230-10 [TIRE/7-16-4PR ASSY T !
10 [1834-437-231-10 [TIRE/7-16-4PR T 1
11 |1834-437-232-00 [TUBE T !
12 |1834-317-233-00 [CAP/VALVE T !




150 FIG. 80 COMPONENT PARTS
FOR 1640-530-600-10 ON Fig.74

Pl

1

D

15

1640-530-600-1D

TYPE OF MODEL

TLE3400
H3

KEY PART CODE DESCRIPTION

A= -
=on
=RQ

REMARKS

1640-530-610-10 [VALVE SET 1

1640-530-613-00 HEAD/SPOOL

1640-530-614-00 STOPPER/SPRING/A

1640-530-615-00 STOPPER/SPRING/B

K211-012-006-00 [SPRING/HC042

K211-004-007-00 SEAL,OIL/TC4,14247

K211-004-006-00 COLLAR

1640-530-622-00 SLEEVE

© |00 |3 | |OT x| N

1640-530-623-00 [COLLAR/19X28X02

10 |1640-530-624-00 SLEEVE/DETENT

11 |V682-200-000-60 BALL,STEEL

12 |1640-530-625-00 [SPRING/HCO015

13 |1640-530-626-00 COVER

14 |V401-160-008-00 WASHER,SP/M8

15 |V220-540-802-00 SCREW,SOCKET/M8X20

16 [ K211-004-007-00 SEAL,OIL/TC4,14247

17 |V705-140-024-00 RING,SNAP/24 C

18 |1640-530-628-00 PLUG/M14

19 |1640-530-629-00 POPPET

20 | K110-001-106-00 SPRING

21 |V720-112-401-20 |O-RING/1B,P12

22 |1640-530-631-00 SPOOL/DELECT

23 |1640-530-632-00 PLATE

24 |V580-140-302-50 [PIN,SPRING/3X25 W

25 |V720-111-900-70 O-RING/1B,P7

26 |[V220-540-601-00 SCREW,SOCKET/M6X10

27 |K200-014-007-00 PLUG/SEAL

[ T T e e B A I e P el e T e el e A L I B O O Y O Y B Y Y Y

e N N N N R M e L N B R R A L N N B R R L R N N R R L R M L L R el

28 |V720-112-401-40 |O-RING/1B,P14




WIRING DIAGRAM (3/4)

160

INDEPENDENT PTO CONTROLLER

f
114 _JH
9
" = [® -5 0 -d000r AS u3AT1 OLd
B [7x -570 -z¥
|
E
W [® -s8°0 -e¥
]
W05 g0 1w a_w|_m [
FELSAE] <0 -ve || =«
——or
Q]
z
¥
]
il W[99 ge o —av 68 -
il [ -s8 0 -ver -
=60 -vie G
y S0 -
I+ [773 5870 -vv -
il - [O7x -se°0 -ov T
I [A70 -G8'0 _-I¥ K
g -§0 - —
El:|| ¥ -68°0 -6% 8 -G'0 -dioot
3007 3344 HOSN3S OAY
WS QHVZVH
6
=1 Iz}
z
TR 779 -G8 b -0vp -
_:.e..:z._Hm ¥/ -G8 0 _-0GV T
i ¥ -G8°0 -€v
Q - YOSN3S 1V03d LSH
L I [#75 50 -z
by e [¥77 -8 0 -0s
I+ [*78 &0 -z8
[T -5 0 -es
o L LI eg 0 -16
¥S 18A00
o« ]
V |1 e
Slafol\|
©|m|
||| 1
@@, (e
ala|x|e
2€ e
a
|”.~_ A
(D o
zr] PREEE
— o -
3T W [0
K w|o| -
vl :... 5 U o
& 2% %
o °lo| 3|3
77| i (0] o
For{[%® 50 -s0e o e | |of of |-
— N N ©
] . o> _T > _-_J
Fe[® -s0 -toe ARk el
2] - BB ©|a|c
g [0 S0 —eae alal ala| s
I[85 -5 0-800e 4 M
| [ -2 _-do00¢r 35 N
- < 2
T [2_—5.0 -2ee PR EER
[0 S0 -zz o T
F—{[X -5 0 _-voe g z
v - 2 | (5
L_}& 50 -dooor o |2 o | &
HE HBHE]
B 4
RE o - @
1 [® -5 0 -veoe 8 g
7 875 -6°0 -00€ bt o
i 2 s =
—7 s e s 2
Tt [ -5 ° -oo00r £ &
w ——
v
L—+I 95 -g'p -zZae
AS 300N 0Ld
F [0 S0 -zz g % z
F—— [A78 -5-0 -ve 3 3 El
!_w 8 -G 0 -3000F < <
I i
: ] ]
#s 01d
[e7m 50 sz
=G0 -c€tZ




170

Numerical Index

1834-097-110-00

Part Code Fig. Key Part Code Fig. Key Part Code Fig. Key
1813-253-051-00 16 1 1821-434-006-00 36 7 1824-111-001-00 4 1
1813-257-610-00 18 7 1821-434-007-00 36 10 1824-111-210-20 4 10
1813-308-001-00 22 4 1821-434-008-00 36 26 1824-201-003-00 6 18
1813-312-600-00 28 12 1821-434-009-00 36 29 32 16
1813-313-062-00 29 12 1821-436-210-00 37 1 1824-219-002-10 14 2
1813-313-620-00 29 18 1821-436-211-00 37 4 1824-219-004-00 11 19
1813-508-600-00 41 15 37 9 14 1
1813-512-600-00 43 16 1821-436-220-00 37 2 1824-241-001-20 15 1

44 18 1821-436-230-00 37 3 1824-257-001-00 18 5
1813-512-610-00 44 19 37 8 1824-304-003-00 24 1

74 18 1821-436-250-00 37 6 1824-304-210-00 24 3
1813-512-620-00 44 20 1821-436-260-00 37 7 1824-304-211-00 24 4

74 19 1821-504-011-00 40 26 1824-304-212-00 24 5
1813-512-650-10 74 1 1821-504-012-10 40 24 1824-304-213-00 24 6
1813-601-011-00 49 9 1821-504-230-10 40 30 1824-304-214-00 24 7
1813-601-650-00 49 48 1821-508-003-00 41 67 1824-304-215-00 24 8
1813-630-003-00 54 5 1821-509-053-00 42 35 1824-304-216-00 24 9
1815-650-310-00 76 1 1821-606-001-00 51 17 1824-304-217-00 24 10
1815-650-320-00 76 3 1821-608-210-10 52 4 1824-304-218-00 24 11
1815-654-002-00 60 47 1821-630-003-00 1 30 1824-304-220-00 24 12
1821-209-007-00 8 5 59 46 1824-308-001-00 26 1
1821-209-210-00 8 8 1821-630-004-00 54 6 1824-310-301-00 27 1
1821-214-051-00 11 1 1821-640-051-10 56 12 1824-310-302-00 27 2
1821-214-052-00 11 5 1821-702-001-00 63 10 27 6
1821-214-053-00 11 6 1821-702-200-00 62 1 1824-310-303-00 27 3
1821-214-054-00 11 9 1821-702-210-00 62 2 27 7
1821-214-055-00 11 13 1821-902-005-10 65 4 1824-310-311-00 27 5
1821-216-001-00 12 1 1821-902-006-00 65 5 1824-434-001-00 36 19
1821-216-052-00 12 2 1821-902-009-10 65 7 1824-501-002-00 39 15
1821-218-051-00 13 7 1821-902-011-10 65 9 1824-501-003-00 39 23
1821-306-006-00 25 13 1821-902-012-10 65 8 1824-501-004-00 39 13
1821-306-007-00 25 14 1824-102-001-00 1 21 1824-501-007-00 6 8
1821-401-001-00 30 3 1824-102-002-00 1 22 39 27
1821-401-002-00 30 1 1824-102-003-00 1 13 1824-504-007-00 40 31
1821-407-220-00 31 1824-102-004-00 1 4 1824-508-270-00 41 34
1821-431-002-00 13 10 1824-102-005-00 1 17 41 45

33 3 1824-102-007-00 1 11 1824-514-250-00 45 1
1821-431-220-00 33 5 1824-102-008-00 1 12 1824-514-260-00 45 19
1821-433-001-00 35 21 1 20 1824-515-250-00 46 6
1821-433-002-00 35 22 1824-102-220-00 4 13 1824-515-260-00 46 8
1821-433-003-00 35 1824-102-280-00 1 15 1824-601-002-10 49 21
1821-434-001-00 36 1824-104-001-00 3 7 1824-601-003-00 49 23
1821-434-002-10 36 17 1824-104-002-00 3 11 1824-601-004-00 49 46
1821-434-003-10 36 18 1824-104-004-00 3 16 1824-601-005-00 49 41
1821-434-004-10 36 25 1824-104-005-20 3 15 1824-601-006-00 49 6




180

Alpabetical Index

6005-097-216-00

Description Fig. Key Description Fig. Key Description Fig. Key
GASKET 27 22 HOSE/RUBBER 19 4 0-RING/1A, P18 11 33
27 23 19 5 0-RING/1A, P22A 18 6

27 24 23 3 27 17

97 95 | HOUSING/THERMOSTAT 19 9 | 0-RING/1A, P25 7 34

GASKET, NOZZLE 21 3 | INJECTIONNOZZLE ASSY | 921 1 | 0-RING/1A, P8 29 927
GASKET/COVER 7 27 INJECTIONPUMP ~ ASSY | 22 1 0-RING/1A, S50 11 44
11 50 | JOINT 19 6 27 16

11 54 KEY/07X05X09 14 3 0-RING/1A, S55 19 15

27 11 22 12 27 21

GASKET/CYLINDERHEAD 2 6 KEY/07X05X20 17 4 PACKING 11 21
27 3 LEVELGAUGE 7 30 PIECE, DISTANCE 28 6

GASKET/EXHAUST MANIF 5 2 LEVER/CONTROL ~ COMP | 22 26 PIN 7 18
27 7 MANTFOLD/EXHAUST 5 1 7 29

GASKET/GEARCASE 11 28 MANIFOLD/INLET 4 11 24
27 14 NIPPLE 7 25 PIN, CONTROL 29 29

GASKET/HOUSING 19 10 NOZZLE ASSY | 28 51 PIN, NOZZLE HOLDER 28 3
27 20 NUT 13 17 PIN, ST, B/10X18 10 3

GASKET/INLETMANIFOLD 4 2 28 50 17 2
27 6 29 2 PIN/ARM 11 22

GASKET/OTLFILLER 7 36 29 923 | PIN/GROOVE 11 27
GASKET/PLATE 11 41 29 25 PIN/IDLEGEAR 7 8
27 15 NUT, CAP/M8 11 20 PIN/PISTON 15 3

GASKET/SPACER 19 18 NUT, SUS/M8 5 8 PIN/SNAP 11 23
27 19 6 3 |PIN/SPRING 7 39

GASKET/WATERPUMP 19 9 | NuT/cap 3 7 | PIN/STRAIGHT 717
27 18 | NUT/FLANGE 26 4 10 7

GEAR/CAMSHAFT 14 2 NUT/FLANGE/M10 25 6 18 2
GEAR/CRANK 17 3 NUT/M08 11 11 PIN/TUBE 7 16
GEAR/IDLE ASSY | 14 6 13 20 11 45
GEAR/INJECTIONPUMP 29 11 19 3 PIPE, WATER OUTLET 19 14
GEARCASE ASSY | 11 1 19 22 PIPE/FUEL 23 2
GENERATOR ASSY | 25 1 22 9 PIPE/INJECTION ASSY| 21 7
GLOWPLUG 26 3 NUT/M6 11 36 21 8
GUIDE/LEVELGAGE COMP 7 31 292 30 21 9
HANGER 12 1 NUT/M8 11 19 PIPE/INLET 6 6
HANGER/F 12 3 11 51 PIPE/OIL 7 32
HEATSHILD/NOZZLE 21 4 11 55 PIPE/OIL ASSY | 18 10
HOLDER ASSY 29 14 NUT/NOZZLERETAINING 28 5 PIPE/OIL COMP | 18 13
HOLDER/BRUSH ~ ASSY| 29 16 | OILCOOLER 18 19 | PIPE/OILJET 37
HOLDER/NOZZLE ~ ASSY | 28 1 OILFILLER COMP 7 35 PIPE/WATER/HOUSING 24
HOSE/OILCOOLER/IN 18 22 OILPAN 9 PIPE/WATERR 11 39
HOSE/OILCOOLER/OUT 18 23 OILPUMP ASSY | 18 PISTON 15 1
HOSE/RUBBER 6 7 OILSEAL 7 15 PISTON (OV/050) 16 1
6 9 27 10 |PISTON(0V/100) 16 3

18 17 |O-RING/1A,P18 9 3 | PISTON/VALVE/RELIEF | 11 30




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Iseki+Tractor+TLE3400H3+Parts+Manual+1834+097

